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EUROPEAN MASTERS RECORDS

Name
Vazquez Marfit Rosa
Calvino Joanne
Harju Heidi
Perfileva Elena
Sosa Berdugo Damaris
Triff-Arkosi Aniké
Schoppe Kathleen
Scheuer Tina

Vazquez Marfit Rosa
Calvino Joanne

Harju Heidi
Savolainen Sanna
Sosa Berdugo Damaris
Takacs Maria
Schoppe Kathleen
Scheuer Tina

Vazquez Marfit Rosa
Calvino Joanne

Harju Heidi
Savolainen Sanna
Sosa Berdugo Damaris
Triff-Arkosi Aniké
Schoppe Kathleen
Scheuer Tina

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

W35

AGE Group 35-39

Country

ESP
GBR
FIN
RUS

ESP
HUN
GER
GER

ESP
GBR
FIN
FIN
ESP
HUN
GER
GER

ESP
GBR
FIN
FIN
ESP
HUN
GER
GER

Snatch
59
62
77
74
78
81
90
84

Clean&Jerk
74
82
88
97
929
98

110
108
Total
133
144
165
170
177
177
200
190
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Date
18.08.2017
18.08.2017
02.10.2016
19.08.2017
02.10.2016
26.08.2007
29.04.2017
01.09.2014

18.08.2017
18.08.2017
02.10.2016
13.09.2015
02.10.2016
23.07.2005
29.04.2017
18.05.2014

18.08.2017
18.08.2017
02.10.2016
13.09.2015
02.10.2016
26.08.2007
29.04.2017
18.05.2014

WOMEN

Update 01.09.2017

Place
Halmstad SWE
Halmstad SWE
Heinsheim GER
Halmstad SWE
Heinsheim GER
Kazincbarcika HUN
Auckland NZL
Kopenhagen DEN

Halmstad SWE
Halmstad SWE
Heinsheim GER
Rovaniemi FIN
Heinsheim GER
Edmonton CAN
Auckland NZL
Kazincbarcika HUN

Halmstad SWE
Halmstad SWE
Heinsheim GER
Rovaniemi FIN
Heinsheim GER
Kazincbarcika HUN
Auckland NZL
Kazincbarcika HUN
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EUROPEAN MASTERS RECORDS

Name
Mabit Sandrine
Magomedova Nina
Allison Haether
Campell Annette
Van Der Stoep Yvonne
Friel Kelly
Boman Katarina

Takacs Maria

Mabit Sandrine
Magomedova Nina
Allison Haether
Campell Annette

Van Der Stoep Yvonne
Friel Kelly

Boman Katarina

Takacs Maria

Mabit Sandrine
Magomedova Nina
Allison Haether
Campell Annette

Van Der Stoep Yvonne
Friel Kelly

Boman Katarina
Takacs Maria

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

W40

AGE Group 40-44

Country

FRA
GRE
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
SWE
HUN

FRA
GRE
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
SWE
HUN

FRA
GRE
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
SWE
HUN

Snatch
53
60
70

80,5
77,5
72
72
76

Clean&Jerk
63
78
82,5
95,5
92,5
104
92
97
Total
116
138
152,5
175
170
176
164
173

Page 2

Date
11.10.2009
04.08.2013
21.05.2000
23.05.2004
08.10.2000
17.08.2017
17.08.2017
19.09.2010

11.10.2009
04.08.2013
21.05.2000
23.05.2004
08.10.2000
17.08.2017
17.08.2017
19.09.2010

11.10.2009
04.08.2013
21.05.2000
06.10.2002
08.10.2000
17.08.2017
17.08.2017
19.09.2010

WOMEN

Update 01.09.2017

Place
Sydney AUS
Turin ITA
Kefalonia GRE
Kolobrzeg POL
Orlando USA
Halmstad SWE
Halmstad SWE
Ciechanow POL

Sydney AUS
Turin ITA
Kefalonia GRE
Kolobrzeg POL
Orlando USA
Halmstad SWE
Halmstad SWE
Ciechanow POL

Sydney AUS
Turin ITA
Kefalonia GRE
Melbourne AUS
Orlando USA
Halmstad SWE
Halmstad SWE
Ciechanow POL
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EUROPEAN MASTERS RECORDS

Name
Witkowski Dagmar
Sportelli Maria Vittoria
Magomedova Nina
Campbell Annette
Kittler Susanne
Triff-Arkosi Aniké
Stephens Sonia
Takacs Maria

Witkowski Dagmar
Bungaard Birgitte
Magomedova Nina
Brynjolf-jepsen Mette
Mary Carte Bronwin
Triff-Arkosi Anikd
Stephens Sonia
Takacs Erika

Witkowski Dagmar
Sportelli Maria Vittoria
Magomedova Nina
Brynjolf-jepsen Mette
Mary Carter Bronwin
Triff-Arkosi Aniké
Stephens Sonia

Takacs Madria

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

W45

AGE Group 45-49

Country

FRA
GBR
GRE
GBR
GER
HUN
GBR
HUN

FRA
DEN
GRE
DEN
GBR
HUN
GBR
HUN

FRA
GBR
GRE
DEN
GBR
HUN
GBR
HUN

Snatch
52,5
55
66
68
64
68
58
80
Clean&Jerk
62,5
67
82
85
87,5
84
70
101
Total
115
120
148
151
150
152
128
180
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Date
18.05.2003
01.10.2016
05.07.2014
26.08.2006
30.10.2011
18.05.2014
18.05.2013
13.09.2015

18.05.2003
12.09.2015
05.07.2014
14.06.2015
17.05.1998
18.05.2014
18.05.2013
18.05.2014

18.05.2003
01.10.2016
05.07.2014
14.06.2015
17.05.1998
18.05.2014
18.05.2013
13.09.2015

WOMEN

Update 01.09.2017

Place
Eysines FRA
Heinsheim GER
Nakhchivan AZE
Eysines FRA
Limassol CYP
Kazincbarcika HUN
Kusadasi TUR
Rovaniemi FIN

Eysine FRA
Rovaniemi FIN
Nakhchivan AZE
Bangor Wales

Elz GER
Kazincbarcika HUN
Kusadasi TUR
Kazincbarcika HUN

Eysines FRA
Heinsheim GER
Nakhchivan AZE
Bangor Wales

Elz GER
Kazincbarcika HUN
Kusadasi TUR
Rovaniemi FIN
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EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

EUROPEAN MASTERS RECORDS

Name
McMannus Joanne
Fox Jane
Bundgaard Birgitte
Damme Annett
Orsagova Marie
Perrone Susana
Perrone Susana

Takacs Maria

McMannus Joanne
Jorgensen Marga
Pijcke Adela
Damme Annett
Orsagova Marie
Orsagov Marie
Carter Bronwin

Takacs Maria

McMannus Joanne
Fox Jane
Bundgaard Birgitte
Damme Annett
Orsagova Marie
Orsagova Marie
Perrone Susana
Takacs Madria

W50

AGE Group 50-54

Country Snatch
GBR 51
GBR 51
DEN 51
GER 54
CZE 58
ITA 63
ITA 60
HUN 76

Clean&Jerk

GBR 59
DEN 66
NED 65
GER 68
CZE 77
CZE 81
GBR 75
HUN 98

Total
GBR 110
GBR 116
DEN 113
GER 122
CZE 134
CZE 142
ITA 135
HUN 174
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Date
01.10.2016
14.08.2017
01.10.2016
14.08.2017
20.05.2007
05.07.2014
22.05.2016
15.08.2017

01.10.2016
21.05.2006
18.05.2008
14.08.2017
21.05.2006
26.08.2006
23.05.2004
15.08.2017

01.10.2016
14.08.2017
01.10.2016
14.08.2017
21.05.2006
26.08.2006
22.05.2016
15.08.2017

WOMEN

Update 01.09.2017

Place
Heinsheim GER
Halmstad SWE
Heinsheim GER
Halmstad SWE
Limassol CYP
Nakhchivan AZE
Nakhchivan AZE
Halmstad SWE

Heinsheim GER
Heinsheim GER
Buhumin CZE
Halmstad SWE
Heinsheim GER
Eysines FRA
Kolobrzeg
Halmstad SWE

Heinsheim GER
Halmstad SWE
Heinsheim GER
Halmstad SWE
Heinsheim GER
Eysines FRA
Nakhchivan AZE
Halmstad SWE
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EUROPEAN

Name
Pipke Monika
Trebillcock Diane Suzanne
Trebillcock Diane Suzanne
Trebillcock Diane Suzanne
McConville Jean
Orsagova Marie
Mary Carter Bronwin
Zubehina Nathaliya

Pipke Monika

Trebillcock Diane Suzanne
Trebillcock Diane Suzanne
Trebillcock Diane Suzanne
McConville Jean
Orsagova Marie

Mary Carter Bronwin

Zubehina Nathaliya

Pipke Monika

Trebillcock Diane Suzanne
Trebillcock Diane Suzanne
Trebillcock Diane Suzanne
McConville Jean

Orsagova Marie

Mary Carter Bronwin
Zubehina Nathaliya

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

MASTERS RECORDS

W55

AGE Group 55-59

Country Snatch Date
GER 39 13.06.2015
GBR 49 01.10.2016
GBR 54 12.09.2015
GBR 52 31.08.2014
SCO 50 19.09.2010
CZE 57 01.06.2011
GBR 51 21.05.2006
RUS 50 27.10.2008

Clean&Jerk
GER 50 14.08.2017
GBR 60 01.10.2016
GBR 64 13.06.2015
GBR 65 31.08.2014
SCO 68 19.09.2010
CZE 77 01.06.2011
GBR 63 21.05.2006
RUS 60 26.08.2006
Total
GER 87 13.06.2015
GBR 109 01.10.2016
GBR 117 12.09.2015
GBR 117 31.08.2014
SCO 118 19.09.2010
CZE 134 01.06.2011
GBR 114 21.05.2006
RUS 107 26.08.2006
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WOMEN

Update 01.09.2017

Place
Bangor Wales
Heinsheim GER
Rovaniemi FIN
Kopenhagen DEN
Ciechanow POL
Heinsheim GER
Heinsheim GER
Kefalonia GRE

Halmstad SWE
Heinsheirn GER
Bangor Wales
Kopenhagen DEN
Ciechanow POL
Heinsheim GER
Heinsheim GER
Eysines FRA

Bangor Wales
Heinsheim GER
Rovaniemi FIN
Kopenhagen DEN
Ciechanow POL
Heinsheim GER
Heinsheim GER
Eysines FRA
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EUROPEAN MASTERS RECORDS

Name
Bourge Christine
Joérgensen Marga
Mc Swain Dagrnar
Pfeiffer Friederike
Pfeiffer Friederike
Herrnann Barbara
Mary Carter Bronwin
Kerr Janis

Bourge Christine
Jorgensen Marga
Mc Swain Dagrnar
Pfeiffer Friederike
Pfeiffer Friederike
Herrnann Barbara
Mary Carter Bronwin

Zubehina Nathaliya

Bourge Christine
Jérgensen Marga

Mc Swain Dagrnar
Pfeiffer Friederike
Pfeiffer Friederike
Hermann Barbara
Mary Carter Bronwin
Kerr Janis

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

W60

AGE Group 60-64

Country

FRA
DEN
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GBR
GBR

FRA
DEN
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GBR

RUS

FRA
DEN
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GBR
GBR

Snatch
32
43
35
40
46
35
42
40

Clean&Jerk
42
54
45
55
62
46
58
47

Total
74
96
80
95
108
81
100
85
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Date
01.10.2016
12.09.2015
22.05.2005
01.10.2016
18.05.2014
12.09.2015
01.06.2011
19.05.2007

01.10.2016
13.06.2015
22.05.2005
01.10.2016
18.05.2014
12.09.2015
01.06.2011
15.09.2012

01.10.2016
13.06.2015
22.05.2005
01.10.2016
18.05.2014
12.09.2015
01.06.2011
19.05.2007

WOMEN

Update 01.09.2017

Place
Heinsheim GER
Rovaniemi FIN
Dolny Kubin SVK
Heinsheim GER
Kanzincbarcika HUN
Rovaniemi FIN
Heinsheim GER
Limassol CYP

Heinsheim GER
Bangor Wales
Dolny Kubin SVK
Heinsheim GER
Kanzincbarcika HUN
Rovaniemi FIN
Heinsheim GER
Lviv UKR

Heinsheim GER
Bangor Wales
Dolny Kubin SVK
Heinsheim GER
Kanzincbarcika HUN
Rovaniemi FIN
Heinsheim GER
Limassol CYP
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EUROPEAN MASTERS RECORDS

Name

Berendsen Maria
Mc Swain Dagmar
Mc Swain Dagmar

Dolzhenkov Vera

Janis Kerr

Zubehina Nathaliya

Berendsen Maria
Mc Swain Dagmar
Mc Swain Dagmar
Dolzhenkova Vera

Janis Kerr
Zubehina Nathaliya

Berendsen Maria
Mc Swain Dagmar
Mc Swain Dagmar

Dolzhenkova Vera

Janis Kerr
Zubehina Nathaliya

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

W65

AGE Group 65-69

Country

NED
AUT
AUT
RUS

GBR
RUS

NED
AUT
AUT
RUS

GBR
RUS

NED
AUT
AUT
RUS

GBR
RUS

Snatch

34
31
28
34

36
a7
Clean&Jerk

40
43
42
47

42
60
Total

74
74
70
79

78
107
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Date

12.08.2017
10.10.2009
27.05.2009
30.08.2014

01.06.2011
23.05.2009

12.08.2017
10.10.2009
27.05.2009
05.07.2014

01.06.2011
23.05.2009

12.08.2017
10.10.2009
27.05.2009
05.07.2014

29.10.2011
23.05.2009

WOMEN

Update 01.09.2017
Place

Halmstad SWE
Sydney AUS
Togliatti RUS
Kopenhagen DEN

Heinsheim GER
Togliatti RUS

Halmstad SWE
Sydney AUS
Togliatti RUS
Nakhchivan AZE

Heinsheim GER
Togliatti RUS

Halmstad SWE
Sydney AUS
Togliatti RUS
Nakhchivan AZE

Limassol CYP
Togliatti RUS
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EUROPEAN

Name
Huuskonen Terttu

Huuskonen Terttu

Mc Swain Dagmar

Henriksson Merja

Huuskonen Terttu
Huuskonen Terttu

Regina Zeltner

Henriksson Merja

Huuskonen Terttu
Huuskonen Terttu

Mc Swain Dagmar

Henriksson Merja

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou

MASTERS RECORDS

W70

AGE Group 70-74

Country Snatch Date
FIN 30 01.10.2016
FIN 30 30.08.2014
AUT 26 12.09.2015
FIN 31 12.09.2015

Clean&Jerk
FIN 41 01.10.2016
FIN 40 30.08.2014
GER 36 19.05.2010
FIN 41 12.09.2015
Total
FIN 71 01.10.2016
FIN 70 30.08.2014
AUT 61 01.10.2016
FIN 72 12.09.2015
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WOMEN

Update 01.09.2017
Place

Heinsheim GER
Kopenhagen DEN

Rovaniemi FIN

Rovaniemi FIN

Heinsheim GER
Kopenhagen DEN
Linz AUT

Rovaniemi FIN

Heinsheim GER
Kopenhagen DEN
Heinsheim GER

Rovaniemi FIN



